1992 WISECO/YAMAHA/YOKOHAMA

NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

Loretta Lynns - Hurricane Mills, TN
Round 2 - March 29-30, 1992

Round 3 - AMA National Hare Scrambles

Also

> Top 20 Overall Bikes - 20

1 7 HON
2 7 KTM
3 7 Kaw
4 7 RawW
5 7 Kaw
6 7 ATK
7 7 HON
8 7 KAW
9 7 HSB
10 7 HON
11 7 RAW
12 7 Kaw
13 7 KTM
14 7 HSB
15 7 KaW
16 7 HON
17 7 KAW
18 7 HON
19 7 YAM
20 7 HUS
> Pro - 25
OV 7 HON
1 7 KIM
2 7 RAW
3 7 KAW
4 7 KAW
5 7 ATK
6 7 HON
7 7 KAW
8 7 HSB
9 7 KTM
10 7 HSB
11 7 HUS
12 6 SUzZ
13 6 YAM
14 6 suz
15 6 KaW
16 6 KTM
17 6 SUZ
18 4 Kaw
19 4 HON
20" 31SUZ
21 3 ATK
22 3 ATK
23 1 HUS
DNF MAT
> Open A -
1 6 YAM
2 6 KTM
3 6 ATK
4 6 KTM
5 6 HUS
6 6 HUS
7 6 KTM
8 6 YAM
9 5 ATK
10 5 KTM
11 5 HUS
12 4 KTM
13 4 HON
14 2 ATK
15 2 HON
16 1 ATK

Scott Summers
Scott Plessinger
Larry Roeseler
Duane Conner
Kurt Hough

Frank Keegan
Thomas Norton
Doug Blackwell
Jimmie Eriksson
Robert Patterson
Dwain Miller
Scott Martin
Johnny Robbins
Tony Hendon
Craig Jones
Jared Green
Chad Froman
Todd Morain
Brian Keegan
Kelly Getz

Scott Summers
Scott Plessinger
Larry Roeseler
Duane Conner
Kurt Hough

Frank Keegan
Thomas Norton
Doug Blackwell
Jimmie Eriksson
Johnny Robbins
Tony Hendon
Kelly Getz

Steve Hatch
Steve Levian
Eric Mashbir
Dave Gunn
Martin Kehlmeier
Jan Hrehor
Terry Cunningham
Gary Roach
Randy Hawkins
Chris Caplinger
Ed Lojak

Harvey Whitaker
Tony Vanet

16

John Vincent
Terry Gilliland
Ken Johnson
Kevin Lorden
Tony Vignaroli
Ron Whipple
David Mull

Dave Rafferty
Lance Martin
Greg Holden
Charle Galbraith
Terry Bainbridge
Jim Miller
Ronald Palermo
Jack Bailey
Roger Mayes

> 250 A - 20

s wNhH

HON
Kaw
Kaw
YAM
KTM

NN NN

Robert Patterson
Dwain Miller
Craig Jones
Brian Keegan
Leigh Letellier

1
10
111
3N
122
6

8

5
160
629
282
552
073
5N

134
380

24
17N

10
111
3N
121

160
173
5N
17N
674
18N
15N
13N
195
2Ly /74

15
180
9N
50
TN
200

23
181
452
228
514
360
616
224
196

39
182
225

44

951
784

629
282

24
227

KY 3:20:
OH 3:26:
CA 3:27
PA 3:30
IN 3:31
PA 3:31
MA 3:33
WV 3:35
MO 3:36
TN 3:41
VA 3:41
KY 3:41
IN 3:41
TN 3:42
PA 3:42
IN 3:46
IN 3:47
OH 3:47
PA 3:49
IL 3:49
K¥ 3:20
OH 3:26
CA 3:27
PA 3:30
IN 3:31
PA 3:32
MA 3:33
WV 3:35
MO 3:36
IN 3:41
TN 3:42
IL 3:49
NY 3:08
MO 3:24
CA 3:29
CT 3:34
OH 3:40
SC 3:43
OH 2:07
OH 2:09
SC 1:40
MO 1:45
PA 1:46
KY 12:52
IN

PA 3:24
KS 3:27
IN 3:30
FL 3:42
IA 3:47
IL 3:47
IN 3:52
IL 3:54
IL 3:25
WV 3:32
TN 3:31
TX 2:27
OH 2:30
PA 1:20
TN 2:02
KY

TN 3:42
VA 3:42
PA 3:43
PA 3:50
KSi 3:=i51

DNF
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Rick Claxton
Duane Sprouse
Michael Burk
Eric Hart
Gene Onail
Daryl Conner
E Alex Cox
Richie Caviness
Shad Ricketts
Stan Lojak
Jon McCabe
Arnold Mulzer
Kevin Obrien
Jason Moody
Jerry Chilman

> 250 A - 20

DNF

FREENNWWBOEDOAOOONNIN

HON
KAW

Robert Patterson
Dwain Miller
Craig Jones
Brian Keegan
Leigh Letellier
Rick Claxton
Duane Sprouse
Michael Burk
Eric Hart

Gene Onail
Daryl Conner

E Alex Cox
Richie Caviness
Shad Ricketts
Stan Lojak

Jon McCabe
Arnold Mulzer
Kevin Obrien
Jason Moody
Jerry Chilman

> 200 A - 16
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DNF
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HON
KAW

roke

HON
HON
sSuUz
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HSB
HSB

sUz
HSB

HON

Chad Froman
Todd Morain

Jeff Fredette
Brian Walker
Kevin Brandon
Robert Tominello
Andy Cregg

Gene Thurman
Davey Coombs
Mark Spriggs
Bryan Wesson
Jeff Lauth

Josh Lojak

Chris McDonald
Vin Throckmorton
Patrick Flynn

A - 16

Jared Green

Jeff Sledge

Mark Hyde

Steven Holbert
David Black

Curt Wilcox

Bob Sleoan

Gallie Ward
Tracy Warrington
Tim Surdyke

Matt sSpigelmyer
Craig Hayes

Don Bohn

Tom Ehmke

Mark Hosbach
Chip Sternenberg

127
Z2
19

708

155
176
256
668

268
245
771
197
575

380

193
221
150

315
820
20
2313
721
22

102
707
251

134
236
138
149
42
553
54
37
35
203
232
778
43
40
830
748

NH

PA
IA
OH
PA
FL
MO
IN
PA
FL
IN
MO

IN

IN
IL
OH
PA

X

3:24
3:26
3:30
3:50
2:24
2:34
3:32
2:16
1::123
1:28

3:42
3:42
3:43
3:50
o251
3:24
3326
3:30
3:50
2:24
2:34
3:32
2716
123
1328

3250
3:50
3:20
3222
3:23
3:27
3:29
3:48
3:12
3:23
2:30
2:41

3:50
3:21
3:22
325
3229
3230
3:30
3:33
3237,
3:39
3:41
3:44
3:44
1:31
1:41



> Vet (30+) A - 14

> Senior (40+)
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KTM
KTM
YAM
HUS
KTM
KTM
MAI

KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
sUz
SUz
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW

enior (45+)

YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
sUz
KTM
HON
HON
HON

SuUz
YAM
YAM
Kaw
ATK
HON
YAM
ATK
ATK
KTM
HUS

ers (55+)

YAM
ATK
YAM
KAaw
YAM
B -
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
ATK

KTM
HON

KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

Scott Martin
Tom Harris
Jeff Murgel
Roland King
Gary Adams
Ken Joyce
David Molnar
Kent Wagner
Brian Erwin
Mike McCarren
Tom Krag
William Capshew

Charlie Williams

Ronnie Smith

= 10

Alan Brutto
Terry Mealer
Clair Parlin
Larry Bollinger
Steve zdybicki
Ron Hackett
Jim Yount
Ronald Groves
Ernest Cox
Michael McGee
= 12

Joe Lojak

John Gallagher
David Dehner
Richard Scott
Robert Cox
Ron Pruitt
Gorman Smith
Ron Hale

Alan Cruce

Pat Freiburger
Chuck Rhoten
George Bailey
-1
Emmett Cox
Harry Greenlee
Dave Coombs
Donald Hough

Robert Caplinger

William Miller
Donald Harless
Bob Grider
Ted Kilvington
David Sanders

Ron Throckmorton

-5

John Baker
Willard Root
Baynard Starr
Larue Hart
Bill Hartsell
147

Shawn Brell
Allen Nelson

Richard Lukaesko

Sam Dyke
Brett Chitwood
Brett McCoy

Lawrence Huffman

Michael Turpin
Barry Riggsbee
Mike McLaughlin
Mike Shannon
Gary Bilyeu

Scott Rugenstein

Jeff Reeves
Rick Cook
Sid Turpin
Greg Wood

> 250 B = 30

6 YAM Jody Main

6 YAM John Grimm

6 KAW Robert Adkins

1
2
3

552
13

212
738
204

33
216
583

41
519
322
684
472

231
103
350
503

911
324

86
313
229

26
407
56
70

137
506
129
922
515
262
740

77

95
875

59
188
972

66
795
759
240
237

91
132
257
480
672
258

207
97
427
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VA
IL
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IN
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PA
MsS
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:49
253
:56
:29

153
:45
:09
:29

03

439!

o1

3:23
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:40

553

56

:28
:29
532
<32
:38
201
:23
:09
221

:41
:44
245

DNF
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KTM

HON

Shawn Busch
Cody Maxwell
Daniel Palermo
Jason Jennings
Gary Horton
Jeff Estes
Brian Pepka
Wes McKinney
James Parsons
Neil Brague
Edward Shipman
Daryl Allman
Michael Snyder
Jeff Titzer

Ton Taraborrelli

Ty Seymour
Phil Cochran
Gregg Martin
Kevin Counsil
Ron Dilback
Tim Shimrock

Michae Distefano

Ronald Kersey
Scott Harper

Hubbar Partridge

Scott Brazzell
Brad Walden

Jody Main

John Grimm
Robert Adkins
Shawn Busch
Cody Maxwell
Daniel Palermo
Jason Jennings
Gary Horton
Jeff Estes
Brian Pepka
Wes McKinney
James Parsons
Neil Brague
Edward Shipman
Daryl Allman
Michael Snyder
Jeff Titzer

Ton Taraborrelli

Ty Seymour
Phil Cochran
Gregg Martin
Kevin Counsil
Ron Dilback
Tim Shimrock

Michae Distefano

Ronald Kersey
Scott Harper

Hubbar Partridge

Scott Brazzell
Brad Walden

> 200 B - 26
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HON
SuUz

Rodney Judson

Bryan Muscavitch

Rob Thompson

Mart Rittenberry

Robin Spacht
Jeff Rummage
Joe Wisdom
Ferdinard Aut
Phillip Barker
Daryl Gaitan
Ken Yount

Matt Aubele
Kip Haynie
Victor Bowden
Darrin Bradley
Robkin Spriggs
Mark Sparks
Phillip England
John Johnson
Lindell Siler

87
263

93
535
530
406
711
794
171
068
934
501
198
492
142
211
297
210
310
191
412
265
156

98
767
334
523

207

427

87
263

93
535
530
406
711
794
171
068
934
501
198
492
142
211
297
210
310
193
412
265
156

98
767
334
523

159
116

74
355

79
665
907
254
186
125
73T
871
252
393
242
214
261
321
388
923

299533
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VA
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OH
MS
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X
IL
IN
PA
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MS

IL

NC

22288338
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:46
:49
:53
:20
21
:22
323
:28
:30
:30
230

+39

54

:03
:05
:20

:43
126
:49
351
3435

:48
<49
:54
=57
2%
S22
223
223
:24
:30
=30
=33
237
:40
:50
152
: 54
s21
326
:09



DNF
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Stroke
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HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HUS
HON
suUz
ATK
ATK
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

Bill West

Andy Spriggs
Paul McNeilly
Brad Reger

Jack Barnett
Jered Van Acken
B = 19

Charles Dailey
Everett Ratliff
Kenny McGee
Mark Martin
Joseph Yernaux
William Reger
Mike Heavens
Fred Rozenech
James Gourash
Perry Peters
Jerry Grakauskas
Jeff Nunn
Graylan East
Dwain Walker
Lee Miller
Cornell Porter
Thomas Russ
Mark Clodfelter
Gerald Ringham

> Vet (30+) B - 36

1 6 YAaM
2 6 ATK
3 6 YAM
4 6 YAM
5 6 KAW
6 5 KAW
7 5 Kaw
8 5 HON
9 5 HON
10 5 suz
11 5 YAM
12 5 HON
12 5 YAM
13 5 RAW
14 5 KTM
15 5 YAM
16 4 KAW
17 4 KaAW
19 4 YAM
20 4 Kaw
21 3 ATK
22 3 HON
23 3 YAM
24 3 HON
25 3 suz
26 3 KTM
27 3 KaW
27 2 HON
28 2 KAW
30 2 KAW
31 2 svz
32 1 HON
33 1 HON
DNF KAW
DNF KTM
DNF KTM
> 250/Open
1 5 HON
2 5 HON
3 5 YaM
4 5 Kaw
5 5 HON
6 5 Kaw
7 5 KAW
8 5 HON
9 5 KTM
10 4 YAM
11 4 YAM
12 4 YAM
13 4 YAM
14 4 KTM
15 4 HON

Vance Earl
Donald Bigley
Harold Nicholson
Mike Holbert
Jay Kinder
Jerry Castleman
Galen Campbell
Andrew Wells
Matt Sauerwein
Christopher Self
Ricky Miller
John Bradley
Billy Hall

Rick Roysdon
Randy Block
Harry Watts
David Lamberth
Don Sentell
William Tamplin
Jim Qualk

A J Spicer
Robert Harris
Scot Blankenship
Ronie Hanselman
Frank Janocha
Michael Giles
Michael Martz
Dan Seaton

Ken Stallings
Michael Hart
David Ridgway
Jeff Lane
Roger Hendon
John Dunn

Ron Polcsak
David Scottow
CH=035

Robert Stephens
John Lenard
Tim Crain

Jeff Claborn
Teddy Dover

Jon Wills
Michael Harlan
Joe Allen
David Gaithan
Mike Stinson
Paul Stoop
Danny McLain
Jeff Carter
Paul Wright
Ray Lancaster

244
590
152

459
754

190
219
218
104
185

311
415
164
918
306
688
340
247
299
143
792
615
812

82

34

89
128
199
248
925

85
765
119
710
241
194
611
735
892
705
468
314
808
115
423
610
704
120
411
138
781
920
810
163
664
255
144
217
750

302
855
798
235
226
305
249
992
124
619
126
941
259
929
601

OH
IN
NC

IN
IN

OH

PA
PA

MO
IL
OH
PA
OH
IN

IL
IN
MO

IN
IN

NC
PA
PA
PA
PA

IN
PA
MO
PA
KY
IN
KY

IN
KY

PA
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PA

2:38
32122
1:35

3:26
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:132
3:135
3:40
3:57
3:58
3:16
3:21
3:24
3:40
3:43
347
3:58

3:39
3:41
3255
3:58
3:59
3:20
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:31
3:31
3235
3:42
3:56
4:11
2:51
3:14
3:30
3:41
3:23
2:30
2:39
2:40
2:46
2:46
3:09
1:48
1:45
1:55
1:16

3:22
3:24
3:33
3:35
=51
3:53
3:57
4:00
4:07
2:59
3:10
3:21
3:22
3:22
3:23

Adam Karlski
Roger Schultz
Rob Voorhees
Kavana Braezeale
Kim Main
Craig Lusk
Glenn Ferguson
Mark Lower
Dale King
Roland Graves
Robert Emmons
Tim Ector
Brian Simpson
Chris Beeler
Eddie Jones
Dave Ulrey
David Briers
David Crum
Charles Dillon
Galen Gareis
Michael Hoffman
Paul Blancer

Ted Haddix
Gary Smith
Kyle Pulley

T Reese Jones
Neal Vanway
Dan Bigley
Grover Cook
Carson Pickeus
Guy Stump

C J Blankensop
Bryan Phelps
Robert Tresch
Scot Heichelbech
David Maestas
Toby Sale
Michael Hudson
Dotson Suiter
Richard Walker
Thomas Edwards
Brian Salter
David Lacey
Randy Wagahoff
Adam Mulzer
Kelly Bean
Troy Davidson
Jim Downum
Ryan Obermeyer

16 4 svUz
17 4 KTM
18 4 YAM
19 4 HON
20 4 YAM
21 4 KTM
22 3 suz
23 3 suz
24 3 HUS
25 3 suz
26 3 YAM
27 2 YaM
28 1 Kaw
29 1 ATK
30 1 HON
31 1 svuz
DNF
DNF KTM
DNF SUz
DNF MAT
DNF HON
DNF Kaw
> 125/200 C - 28
1 'S 88Uz
2 5 KTM
3 5 Kaw
4 5 KaAW
5 5 HON
6 5 YAM
7 5 YaM
8 4 KAW
9 4 Kaw
10 4 KAW
11 3 suz
12 3 Kaw
13 3 KTM
14 3 HON
15 3 YAM
16 2 HON
17 2 suz
18 2 YaM
19 1 Kaw
20 1 Kaw
21 1 KTM
22 1 KAaW
23 1 Kaw
24 1 Kaw
DNF HON
DNF Kaw
DNF sSUzZ
DNF sSuUzZ

Greg Riordon

714
968
215
926
914
486
253
250
840
937
716
744
510
290
577
308

D,
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265 TN
564 TN

278
706
192
546

135
375
854
222
644
449
384
168
260
280
618
726
635
220
292
347
991
597
876
372
234
474
243
440
264
701
456
606

IN
IN

PA

PA
IN
PA
IN
GA
KY

MO
IN
MO
IN
MS

MS

OH
IL
IN

MS
MO
IN
FL

3:36
3238
3:40
3:43
3:45
4:00
2:26
2:59
3:19
3220
4:01
2:15

F:26
3:28
335
3:45
3:47
3:56
4:07
3:14
3:25
4:07
2:41
2:44
3:02
<=kl
4:25
1:56
2:20
2:26



1992 WISECO/YAMAHA/YOKOHAMA
NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

State Line - Shelby, NC
Round 3 - April 11 & 12, 1992

> Top 20 Overall Bikes - 20
1 10 HON Scott Summers 1
2 10 KTM Scott Plessinger 10
3 10 HON Thomas Norton 8
4 10 SUZ Jan Hrehor 177
5 10 HSB Jimmie Eriksson 160
6 10 KAW Doug Blackwell 5
7 10 HON Gary Roach 15
8 10 KTM Johnny Robbins 073
9 9 KAW Chad Froman 380
10 9 KAW Kevin Brandon 150
11 9 YAM Tim Shephard 7
12 9 KAW Gene Onail 21
13 9 YAM Tom Harris 13
14 9 SUZ Mark Hyde 138
15 9 HUS Chris Smith 153
16 9 KAW Jeff Murgel 12
17 9 SUZ Kevin Bennett 140
18 9 HON Todd Morain 53
19 9 YAM Ron Palermo 36
20 9 KAW Roland King 212
> Pro =13
OV 10 HON Scott Summers 1
1 10 KTM Scott Plessinger 10
2 10 HON Thomas Norton 8
3 10 SUZ Jan Hrehor 177
4 10 HSB Jimmie Eriksson 160
5 10 KAW Doug Blackwell 5
6 10 HON Gary Roach 15
7 10 KTM Johnny Robbins 173
8 5 SUZ Lindsy Russell 176
9 3 KAW Duane Conner 2
10 3 KAW Terry Cunningham 3
11 2 ATK Frank Keegan 6
12 2 ATK Ed Lojak 50
> Open A - 11
1 9 HUS Chris Smith 153
2 9 ATK Ronald Palermo 36
3 9 ATK Richard Moyer 183
4 9 YAM David Santi 28
5 8 YAM John Vincent 23
6 8 HUS Charles Rogerson 188
7 7 KTM Greg Holden 39
8 7 KTM Graig Goemmer 46
9 6 HON Jim Miller 44
10 3 HON Brian Stanley 333
11 2 KTM Martin Sprecher 47
> 250 A - 12
1 9 KAW Gene Onail 21
2 9 SUZ Kevin Bennett 140
3 9 SUZ Duane Sprouse 72
4 9 KAW Daryl Conner 155
5 9 sUZ Jason Moody 197
6 8 YAM Brian Keegan 24
7 8 KTM Brian Tucker 109
8 7 KTM Mark Spence 167
8 6 YAM Michael Burk 19
10 6 YAM Eric Weiland 25
11 4 KAW Dwain Miller 282
12 4 YAM Eric Davis 230
S>H200 880 — 10
1 9 KAW Chad Froman 184
2 9 KAW Kevin Brandon 150
3 9 HON Todd Morain 53
4 9 YAM David Fallas 282
5 9 YAM Josh Lojak 84
6 6 KAW Doug Miller 52
7 6 YAM Brian Weiland 48
8 4 KaW Anthony Paggio 247
9 4 KAW Robert Tominello 14
10 1 KAW Jeff Lauth 22
> 4 Stroke A - 8
1 9 SUzZ Mark Hyde 138
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> Super Senior (50+)

1
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3
4
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Senior (40+)

8

8 HUS
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5
2
1
6L

HON Steven Holbert
HON Gallie Ward

HON David Black

HON Jared Green

HON Tracy Warrington
HON Robert Bennett
HON Bob Sloan

et (30+) A - 9

YAM Tim Shephard
YAM Tom Harris
KAW Jeff Murgel
KAW Roland King
HON John Thompson
YAM David Molnar
KTM Darryl Kuenzer
YAM Mike McCarren
HUS Frank Price
= C)
YAM Joseph Hull
Jimmy Lynch
KAW Alan Brutto
YAM Richard Scott
YAM Shelby Murray
YAM Ronald Groves
YAM Larry Bollinger
HON Charles Heafner
HON Richard Sells
or (45+) - 6

YAM Joe Lojak

KTM John Gallagher
KAW David Dehner
YAM Dean Butler
KTM Jimmy Walter
KTM Robert Cox
-5
YAM Harry Greenlee
YAM Dave Coombs
SUZ Jack Holbert
KAW David Pask

SUZ Tyler Karmer
ers (55+) - 5

KTM Earnest Huffman
YAM Bill Hartsell
YAM John Baker
John Holman
KAW Ken Dudash
B - 12

YAM Shawn Brell
HON Richard Lukaesko
HON Joe Lawson

KTM Elmar Kruza
YAM Allen Nelson
KTM Sam Dyke
KTM Lawrence Huffman
KTM Larry Poplin
YAM Eddie Vaughn
HUS Gary Bilyeu
HON Montie Orr

HUS Tim Saville
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KAW David Kiser
YAM Jody Main
YAM Joe Hamor
KAW sShawn Busch
YAM Daniel Palermo
YAM Ronald Kersey
KTM Edward Shipman
KAW Brian Pepka
KTM Phil Cochran
HON Parker Mills
YAM Tim Aretz
B = 12
HON Rodney Judson
YAM Anthony Glasso
YAM Kelvin Hull
KAW Robin Spacht
KAW Paul McNeilly
KAW Rob Thompson
HUS Daryl Gaitan

212
216
33
113
41
223

169
165
63

27

742
808
991

136

64
636
505

T
875
205
139

95

59

66
166
208

91
302
171

PA

233

PA
NJ
IN

OH

PA
VA
SC
PA
GA
PA
NC

wv
sSC

OH
NC
NC
NC

PA
OH
PA
NC
VA
VA

NC

PA
VA

OH

OH
WI
IN

PA
PA
NC
OH
OH

OH
VA
NC
OH
VA
VA

NC
NC
OH

PA
IN

PA

NC
PA

:20

3

iz
3:06
3367
31507
3:09
12:59

3:09
b jit B
3513
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3:16
3:16
31220
3526
3:07
3:36
2:05
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3:08

3:06
3:06
3221
2:45
3:08
2:09

3:24
1:46
2:20

3:06
3:15
3:15
316
3:17
3:18
3:06
3:06
3327
3:08

3:1:9
3:23
3:26
3:10
31T
316
3=18
3:20
310
3:06
2218

3:07
3:07
3:08
3:09
311
3:11
3:14



8 7 KAW

9 7 KAW
10 4 HON
11 2 HON
DNF KAW
> 4 stroke
1 8 HON

2 8 HUS

3 7 HON

4 7 HON

5 6 HON

6 4 HON

> Vet (30+4)
1 9 YAM

2 8 ATK

3 8 HON

4 8 YAM

5 8 Kaw

6 7 YAM

7 7 KAW

8 7 SUz

9 7 KTM
10 6 KAW
11 5 KTM
12 4 suz
13 3 YAM
14 2 svuz
> 250/0Open
1 7 KAW

2 7 YAM

3 7 KTM

4 7 HON

5 7 HON

6 6 KTM

7 6 HON

8 6 YAM

9 6 HON
10 6 HON
11 6 HON
12 6 YAM
13 6 SUz
14 6 YAM
15 6 HON
16 5 YAM
17 5 HUS
18 4 HUS
19 3 KTM
20 2 HON
21 1 HON
22 1 KAW
23 1 svuz
24 1 HON
DNF YAM
DNF suUz
DNF KTM

Mark Tinnin
Daniel Murray
Jason Bridgeman
Charles Hager

T Reese Jones

B -6

Perry Peters
Chris Walton
Mark Martin
Joseph Yernaux
David Ayers

Ty Jordan

B - 14
Vance Earl
Donald Bigley
Jeff Lane
Harold Nicholson
Mark Snyder

Max Burnside
Robert Eastman
Chris Self
William Rink
Louis Hamor

Ron Polcsak
Steven Papenfuss
Mike Holbert
Ronnie Hale
CH=5:27

Jason Panther
Paul Stoop
David Gaithan
Teddy Dover
Broadus Thompson
Jeff Phares

Joe Allen
Kevin Sebastian
Ray Lancaster
Doug Stafford
Dan Stafford
Rob Voorhees
Mark Lower
Lance Strange
Rick Moore
Kim Main
Dustin Beaty
Howard Land
William Hudmall
Robbie Henderson
Tim Moore
Michael Harlan
Dwayne Powell
Ray Gacomel
Freddie Leonhart
Sher Little John
Cliff Roten

> 125/200 C - 8

0o WwNR

KAwW

IV G B NEN BEN ES BCN |
:

KAW

Dennis Franklin
Chad Creswell
Andy Johnson
Matt Thornton
Dan Bigley

Bud Fraser
Robert Shook
Joshua McLevy

> Youth Bike - 4
1 15 KAW Joshua McLevy
2 15 KAW Shawn Belville
3 12 HON Trent Bowling

4

6

Jerry Aherermbie

151
191
213
200
222

918
189
104
185
174
170

82

34
664

89

78
195
133
119
187
123
132
470
128
129

319
126
124
112
214
186
232
434
601
194
193
215
250
311
454
914
118
291
204
556
143
249
192
198
910
179
554

181
196
182
354
449
703
209

-108

108
2
11
13

NC 3:09
€T 3:20
NC 1:49
PA 1:28
PA

PA 3:22
NC 3:27
PA 3:10
PA 3:23
NC 3:25
NC 3:09
NC 3:24
PA 3:08
PA 3:14
PA 3:14
WV 3:22
WV 3:05
VA 3:07
PA 3:07
NE 3:10
OH 3:331
PA 3:15
SC 3:23
PA 1:32
TN 1:09
SC 3:06
LA 3:07
GA 3:09
NEe 3:13
sSC 3:21
NC 2:44
AL 3:07
WV 3:09
PA 3:13
NC 3:14
NC 3:20
WV 3:20
TN 3:29
NC 3:29
NC 3:30
NC 3:02
NC 3:26
NC 2:45
VA 1:46
NC 1:24
NC

WV

NC

PA

NC

NC

NC

NC 3:06
NC 3:10
NC 3:18
SC 3:27
PA 3:21
NC 3:40
NEe 1:23
CT 1:28
CT,

OH

NC

NC



